Non-tagged Property Available for Reutilization

The Property Department would like to see surplus property reutilized as much as
possible. Please call the Property Yard at x5453 or the Property Office at x5835
to inquire about the items listed below, or visit during business hours (Monday to
Friday from 8 a.m. to noon and 1 p.m. to 5 p.m.) to view them in person. All
untagged surplus items are available for reutilization for a two-week period before

being transferred to the auctioneer for disposal.

Date Received

Description

Qty

Working

Thursday, June 07, 2018

Wednesday, June 06, 2018

Monday, June 04, 2018

Thursday, May 31, 2018

Wednesday, May 30, 2018

Tuesday, May 29, 2018

Friday, May 25, 2018

Monday, June 11, 2018

Back-ups

Telephone
Misc office supplies
Shelves for Bookcase

Steel Crate

Monitor
Tower
Shelves- Planks

Fax Machine
Printer
Arms for Monitor Screens

Cabinets

Misc Metal
Projection Screen
Coffee Table

Raid Controller Card
Power Supply

Server Fans

SATL Backplane
Voltage Regulation Mode
Zeon Processors
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Date Received

Description

Qty

Working

Thursday, May 24, 2018

Monday, May 21, 2018

Monday, June 11, 2018

RAM

Desktop Podium
Direct TV Box
Coaxial Cable
Projector

DVD Player w/Remote
Projector Cart
Computer

Binders

Large Display Cabinet
Keyboard

Monitor

File Cabinet

Chair

Back Cover for Desk
VCR

Shredder

Box of VHS cases
Amplifier

Whiteboard Easel
Desk Top w/ 4 shelves
Chalkboard Easel
Metal Scrap

Coffee Maker
Projector Screens
Microwave

Carpet Squares

Phone

Overhead Projector
Easel pads

Office Chair
Parcel Board
Table Fan

Pressure Requcator

12

20
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Date Received Description Qty  Working

Pingpong Table and Supplies 1
Box of odds and Ends 1
Shelving Unit 1
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